

Sarah M. Lanse
Director of Marketing
slanse@visitgreensboronc.com
336.860.4674

FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE

August 7, 2024

SHOW US YOUR GREENSBORO

Enter the 2025 Visitors Guide Cover Art Contest

GREENSBORO, NC – Do you have a unique vision of Greensboro? Your original artwork could be the face of the 2025 Greensboro Visitors Guide! The Greensboro Area Convention & Visitors Bureau invites local artists to "Show Us Your Greensboro" and submit original artwork for a chance to be featured on the cover. Please note that only original artwork will be accepted—no photographs or Al images.

"As more visitors look to 'travel like a local,' we want to share the unique perspectives of our residents," says Henri Fourrier, Convention & Visitors Bureau President and CEO. "We know there is a wealth of talent in Greensboro and Guilford County, and we want to showcase that to the world."

The Greensboro Area Convention & Visitors Bureau distributes approximately 80,000 visitor guides each year. The guide is also available for download on their website.

The winning artist will not only have their artwork featured on the cover, but will also receive an artist profile inside the guide, a \$500 Visa Gift Card, and a Visit Greensboro Swag Bag.

To enter, visit https://bit.ly/46E1I6D. Submissions are due by September 1, 2024.

For more information about the Greensboro Area Convention & Visitors Bureau, please visit www.VisitGreensboroNC.com and follow them on Facebook, Instagram, and LinkedIn.

###

About the Greensboro Area Convention & Visitors Bureau

The Greensboro Area Convention and Visitors Bureau is an independent, non-profit governmental authority whose mission is to aggressively market Greensboro's assets, maximizing economic impact while providing excellent visitor service.

